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THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

U-4405

3 FT - 9 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (8")
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PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL

TIP NO. SHEET NO.

DATE:

APPROVED:

SEAL

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

-L- Sta.175+98+/-

-L- Sta.178+54+/-

-L- Sta.178+58+/-

-L- Sta.178+64+/-

-L- Sta.181+95+/-
-L- Sta.184+02+/-

-L- Sta.184+00+/- -L- Sta.184+95+/-

-L- Sta.184+95+/-

-Y18- Sta.11+50+/-

-L- Sta.173+15+/-

(Tie to Existing)

7’

10’

136

137

138

143

144

70.8’ LT

-L- Sta.178+96+/-

62.2’ RT

-L- Sta.179+38+/-

4’

4’

6’

6’

14’

13’

11’

11’

11’

11’

11’

13’

13’

13’

11’

11’

11’

11’

11’

13’
13’

11’

11’

13’

11’

11’

11’

11’

11’

11’

-Y18- Sta.10+86+/-

TC

TC
TB

TDUA

TE
UC

UE

TI

TE

TE

TI

TQ

TQ

T2

T2

T2

T2

UB UE UETD

TB

UA

UC

TC

TC

TD

TD

TDTC

T2

TI

TA

UB

UB

TC

TBUA

139

141

-L- Sta.179+58+/-

-L- Sta.179+52+/-

-L- Sta.179+62+/-

-L- Sta.174+65+/-

-L- Sta.179+95+/-

-L- Sta.181+45+/-

-L- Sta.181+95+/-
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